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 Training Facility Address Contact Person Tel No. Email address 

1. AOST Technology Ltd 
Unit KW 14 
Kordin Industrial Estate 

Antoine Cutajar 
99992500 
21800293 

antoine@aost.com 
admin@aost.com 
sandro@aost.com 

2. Nautical Marine Malta Ltd 

Nautical Marine Malta, January 
Street, Xaghra. XRA 1168. Gozo 
 
 

Capt Govann Xerri 
21569454 
79274312 

info@nauticalmarinemalta.com            
giovann@nauticalmarinemalta.com 

3. MCAST 

Short Courses Office, 1st Floor 
Student House, MCAST Main 
Campus, Corradino Hill, Paola. 
PLA 9032 

Ylenia Mizzi 
23987116 
23987000 
23987100 

shortcourses@mcast.edu.mt 
Claude.JM.Galea@mcast.edu.mt 

4. 
Emergency Response & 
Rescue Corps 

c/o Berakah, Gnien Xibla Street, 
Xaghra. XRA 2404. Gozo 

Etienne Micallef 99800886 
etienne.t.micallef@gmail.com 
admin@errcmalta.com 

5. Malta Sailing Academy 
Triq Ganni Attard, Swatar, 
Birkirkara. BKR 4172 

Michael Gauci 
79432526 
21378586 
79500502 

info@maltasailingacademy.com 

6. Rise Company Limited 
135/2, Mediterranean Street, 
St. Julians. STJ 1870 

Capt. Joe Gabriele 
21467316 
99435982 

joe.gabriele@rise.com.mt 

7. Sailing School Malta 
Geoemms 3, Triq Hal Kaprat, 
Santa Venera 

Stephen Baynham 
(Principal) 

99643706 
info@sailingschoolmalta.com 

 

8. 
Maritime Training Malta obo 
Marine Services Limited 

MSL Boat Yard, Triq Kappella ta’ 
Santa Marija, Maghtab, In-
Naxxar 

Paul Ebejer 99494363 
 
info@maritimetrainingmalta.com 
 

9. Grange Security (Malta) Ltd 
185A, St. Catherine’s Street, 
H’Attard 

Melvin Grange 79246787 grange.malta@gmail.com 
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10. 
Mr Raymond Bugeja - Malta 
International Powerboat & 
Sailing School 

21, Il-Moll tal-Hatab, Marsa 
Raymond Bugeja 
Paul Howes 

79454809 
99873509 

powerboatmalta@gmail.com 
rcbugeja@gmail.com 

11. Future Focus Limited 
8, Magazines Street, Floriana. 
FRN 1119 

Corinne Farrugia 
Rosanne Galea 

21225884 
21221371 

c.farrugia@futurefocus.com.mt 

12. School of Sailing Limited Triq Karm Zerafa B’Kara 
Josette Zerafa 
Steve Grillo 

99309050 sosmalta@icloud.com 

13. Robert Mifsud 
Prosailing Malta, Triq Sir William 
Reid c/w Triq ir-Rebha, Il-Gzira 

Robert Mifsud 
99884477 
79537974 

info@prosailingmalta.com 

14. 
Mediterranean Maritime 
Research & Training Centre Co-
Operative Society Ltd 

HHF041A, Hal Far Industrial 
Estate, Hal far, Birzebbugia 
 BBG 3000 

Joseph Meli  99434054 

joseph.meli@maritimemt.edu.mt 
info@maritimemt.edu.mt 
marco.portelli@maritimemt.edu.
mt 

Candidates completing any of the TM approved courses at the Authorized Training Centres listed above, would be required to sit for the oral (or 

written) examination conducted by Transport Malta by applying at the Authority’s Training & Certification Unit (Ports Commercial), Lija Offices. 
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